
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Monday, April 23, 2012 3:44 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 

attached is article on scott rothstein selling ft lauderdale home for =5,100,000 

=ttp://online.wsj.com/article/SB10001424052702303513404577352281083193026.=tml?mod=djemReal Estate_htlarticl 
eTabs%3Darticle 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F 
New York, NY 10065 
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